State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

rorm C-104

Instructions on back

Revised October 18, 1994

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

AMENDED REPORT

3/20/00

District Manager

Ut or for to so. Section: Township Range Lot I feet from the Peet from the East West Line Country Bottom Hole Location Ut or for no. Section Township Range Lot I feet Feet from the Section Township Range Lot I feet Feet from the Lot Code Township Range Lot I feet Feet from the Range Lot I feet Feet from the Last West Line Country Lot Code Township Range Lot I feet Feet from the Last West Line Country Lot Code Township Range Lot I feet Feet from the Range Lot I feet Feet from the Last West Line Country Lot Code Township Range Lot I feet Feet from the Range Lot I feet Feet from the Last West Line Country Lot Code Township Range Lot I feet Feet from the Range Lot I feet Feet from the Last West Line Country Lot Code Township Range Lot I feet Feet from the Last West Line Country Lot Code Township Range Lot I feet Feet from the Last West Line Country Code Township Range Lot I feet Feet from the Last West Line Country Code Township Range Code Township Range Code Feet from the Last West Line Country Code Township Range Township Township Township Range Township Range Code Township Transporter Township Range Township	2040 South Pac	•	•)WABL	E AND AU	THORE	ZATIO	N TO	ΓRANSI	PORT			
API Number Tool T									² OGRID Number						
Oklahoma City, OK 73102-8260 TOT Name 3AT Namber 3AT Namber 1 Ingle Wells Delaware 1 Property Name 1 Toporty Name 2 Toporty Name 3 Toporty Name 3 Toporty Name 3 Toporty Name 4 Toporty Name 4 Toporty Name 5 Toporty Name 1 Toporty Name 1 Toporty Name 2 Toporty Name 2 Toporty Name 3 Toporty Name 4 Toporty Name 5 Top	<u> </u>														
33745 Property Name Property N	•														
Property Name Volt Number 16	⁴ API 1	Number			⁵ Pool Name								° Pool Code		
II. "Surface Location UI or for no. Section Township P 26 23S 31E 330 North-Seath Line Feet from the P 26 23S 31E A330 North-Seath Line Feet from the FEL active Line Feet from the P 26 23S 31E A330 North-Seath Line Feet from the FEL active Line Feet from the FEL active Line Feet from the Seath West Line Feet from the North-Seath Line Feet from the Seath West Line Feet from the Seath West Line Feet from the Lant-West Line Feet from the Seath West Line Feet from the Lant-West Line Feet from the Seath West Line Feet from the Seath West Line Feet from the Lant-West Line Feet from the Lant-West Line Feet from the Seath West Line Feet from the Lant-West Line Feet from the Lant-We	30-0	34										33745			
Cit of two Section Township Range Lod Life Section Section Township Range Lod Life Section Section Township Range Lod Life Rest from the Rant West Line Country Country Call Permit Number Country Call Permit Number Country Call Permit Number Country Country Call Permit Number Country Country Country Call Permit Number Country Cou									ne	e					
Cit of two Section Township Range Lod Life Section Section Township Range Lod Life Section Section Township Range Lod Life Rest from the Rant West Line Country Country Call Permit Number Country Call Permit Number Country Call Permit Number Country Country Call Permit Number Country Country Country Call Permit Number Country Cou	II. "Sui	rface L	ocatio	n											
"Bottom Hole Location Torold no. Section Township Range Lockin Feet from the North-South Line Feed from the East-West Line Country "Let Code Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date C-129 Fermit Number C-129 Effective Date C-129 Expiration Date III. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter Mame GORD and Address S2510 O O P. O. Box 4666 Houston, TX 77210-4666 Houston, TX 77210-4666 Houston, TX 77210-4666 Houston, TX 77210-4666 O32109 L. G. & E. Natural Gath & Process. 2777 Stemmons Fey, Ste 1700 Dallas, TX 75207 IV. Produced Water "FOD S25550 V. Well Completion Data "Speed Date Resety Date Cating & Tobing Size Depth Set Saska Connect "Yes and Date Cating & Tubing Size Depth Set Saska Connect "Saska Connect "Saska Connect "Saska Connect "Saska Connect "Saska Connect "Saska Connect "Case Pressure Category Mate Cating & Tobing Size Category Mater Category	UI or lot no.	o. Section Township		Range		Lot.Idn	i			1	the East		1 '		
UI or for no. Section Township Range Lot-life Fest from the North/South Line Fest from the East-West Line Country "Lac Code "Producing Method Code "Gas Connection Date "C-129 Permit Number" "C-129 Effective Date "C-129			1				1550	1 10	1 102		<u> </u>	1 DD	Ludy		
Lee Code Producing Method Code Gas Connection Date C-129 Permit Number C-129 Effective Date C-129 Expiration Date					·	I at Idn	Foot from the	North/Con	eh Tima	Foot from	the Foot	/Wast Line	Country		
III. Oil and Gas Transporters "Transporter and Address POD OG POD ULSTR Location and Description 37480 EOTT P. O. Box 4666 Houston, TX 77210-4666 032109 L.G. & E. Natural Gath & Process. 2777 Stemmons Pwy, Ste 1700 Dallas, TX 75207 POD ULSTR Location and Description IV. Produced Water POD OCD ARTIESIA "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD ARTIESIA "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD ARTIESIA "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD ARTIESIA "POD BS2550 OCD ARTIESIA "POD ULSTR Location and Description "POD ARTIESIA "POD A				•			<u> </u>								
"Transporter and Address and A							ection Date	C-129 Permit Number		x (C-129 Effective Date		C-129 Expiration Date		
Post Produced Water Post	III. Oil a	nd Ga	s Tran	spor	ters										
37480 EOTT P. O. Box 4666 Houston, TX 77210-4666 L G & E Natural Gath & Process. 2777 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 1700 Dallas, TX 75207 IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description 852550 V. Well Completion Data Syze Perforations Perfo		_			¹⁹ Transporter Name				²⁰ POD		D/G	POD ULS I R Location			
P. O. Box 4666 Houston, TX 77210-4666 L G & E Natural Gath & Process. 2777 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 1700 Dallas, TX 75207 IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description S52550 V. Well Completion Data Spud Date Pod Size				D07					0.50.510			and Description			
Houston, TX 77210-4666 L G & E Natural Gath & Process. 2777 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 1700 Dallas, TX 75207 IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description S52550 V. Well Completion Data Popul State Perforations Perforations Date New Oil Gas Delivery Date Test Date Total Date Gas	37480								852510						
U. Produced Water PoD allas, TX 75207 PoD ULSTR Location and Description S\$2550 V. Well Completion Data Spud Date Pod Ready Date Pod Casing & Tobing Size Population Size Population Population Data Po							566			1					
2777 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 1700 Dallas, TX 75207 IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description 872550 V. Well Completion Data Popul Date Popul Size Popul Date Popul Size Popul Date Popu													28293033		
IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description System of State of	032109								852530		G	1500	` a `>>		
IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description System of State of	2777				777 Stemmons Fwy, Ste 1700							\\\\ \\ \\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	, (°)		
IV. Produced Water POD ULSTR Location and Description System of State of	Dall				lias, 1X /520/							8	A\		
IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description 832550 V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data "Gas Delivery Date "Gas Delivery Date "Test Length "Test Length "They Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Approval Date: "APPROVAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DISTRICT II SUPPRYIBOR Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DISTRICT II SUPPRYIBOR Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DESCRIPTION DIVISION (Nevgada)												8	RECEIVED ON		
IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description 832550 V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data "Gas Delivery Date "Gas Delivery Date "Test Length "Test Length "They Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Approval Date: "APPROVAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DISTRICT II SUPPRYIBOR Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DISTRICT II SUPPRYIBOR Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DESCRIPTION DIVISION (Nevgada)												ি OCD · ARTESIA ৩০,			
IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description 832550 V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data "Gas Delivery Date "Gas Delivery Date "Test Length "Test Length "They Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Approval Date: "APPROVAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DISTRICT II SUPPRYIBOR Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DISTRICT II SUPPRYIBOR Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DESCRIPTION DIVISION (Nevgada)												/ç,	0/		
IV. Produced Water "POD ULSTR Location and Description 832550 V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data "Gas Delivery Date "Gas Delivery Date "Test Length "Test Length "They Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Gas Pressure "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Approval Date: "APPROVAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DISTRICT II SUPPRYIBOR Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DISTRICT II SUPPRYIBOR Approval Date: "APPROVAL DATE OF TITLE DESCRIPTION DIVISION (Nevgada)												Vi C	100		
IV. Produced Water 3º POD 852550 V. Well Completion Data 3º Spud Date 3º Ready Date 3º Ready Date 3º Ready Date 3º PETD 3º PETD 3º PETD 3º Perforations 3º DHC, DC, MC 3º Hole Size 3º Casing & Tubing Size 3º Depth Set 3º Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data 3º Date New Oil 3º Gas Delivery Date 3º Test Date 3º Test Date 4º Case Pressure 4º Case Pressure 4º Gas 4º AOF 4º Test Method Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Tif this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Neyada)								İ					(91311/6)		
"POD ULSTR Location and Description 852550 V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "OH, Well Test Data "Total Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Date "Test Length "Total Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Gas "AOF "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevgada)															
"POD ULSTR Location and Description 852550 V. Well Completion Data "Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, DC, MC "Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement "OH, Well Test Data "Total Date New Oil "Gas Delivery Date "Test Date "Test Date "Test Length "Total Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Csg. Pressure "Gas "AOF "Test Method "Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) "If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevgada)	IV. Prod	uced V	Vater	-											
V. Well Completion Data **Spud Date **Date **Spud Date **Spud Date **Spud Date **Spud Date **Date **Spud Date **Date **					I			POD ULS	TR Locatio	on and Desc	ription				
"I hole Size "I			ı		İ						•				
"I hole Size "I	V. Well	Compl	etion l	Data	<u> </u>							·			
VI. Well Test Data "S Date New Oil Sac Delivery Date Test Date Test Length Sac Sac Sac Sac Sac Sac Sac Sac Sac Sac								28 PB7	2ª PBTD		Perforations	³⁰ DHC, DC, MC			
VI. Well Test Data "I Date New Oil															
Date New Oil The Size Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Length Tobe, Pressure Csg. Press	31 Hole Size				32 Casing & Tubing Size				33 Depth Set			34	Sacks Cement		
Date New Oil The Size Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Length Tobe, Pressure Csg. Press										· · · · · ·		ļ			
Date New Oil The Size Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Length Tobe, Pressure Csg. Press															
Date New Oil The Size Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Length Tobe, Pressure Csg. Press					ļ										
Date New Oil The Size Test Date Test Date Test Date Test Length Tobe, Pressure Csg. Press	X7X XX7.10	70 4 TO			ļ										
"I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W GUM Title: District Manager Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 The original signed by Time Components of the previous operator of the previous operator of the previous operator (Neyada)				30 C E	N. P D	-4-	37 Tard Dada		30 T 1	39 77L		Danasana	40 Cag Passage		
Thereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) To this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)	Date New Oil Gas I			Benvery Date 1 est Date			·	l est Length			Tog. Hossaic				
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: 405 2000 Approval Date: 405 2000 Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)	⁴¹ Choke Size			42	⁴² Oil ⁴³ Water				44 Gas		•	45 AOF 48 Test Method			
with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: 405 2000 Approval Date: 405 2000 Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)	⁴⁷ I hereby cortific	that the ex	les of the	Oil Con	servation /	livision have	heen complied								
Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W GUM Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W GUM Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)							_		0	IL CON	SERVAT	YION DIV	ISION		
Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUM Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: 14AR 3 0 2000 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)			7	7	M= 9		ous and		Ŭ		021(111	1011 211			
Printed Name: Steve McNally Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Title: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Approval Date: MAR 3 0 2000 Total: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611)									Approved by: ORIGINAL SIGNED BY THE W COME						
Title: District Manager Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) Approval Date: 14 3 0 2000 The state of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Neyada)			Steve 1	McNal	lv	11	 						™. GUM		
Date: 3/20/00 Phone: (405) 235-3611) If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada)	Title:						-	Approval Date: 4440 0							
If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator 6137 Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada))/00							MAK 3 U 2000						
015 / Devon Energy Corporation (Nevada) Previous Operato Signature (M =)	48 If this is a c	hange of o	-			mber and nar	ne of the previous	operator	· <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	613		Onerato	evon t	nergy (orporation		Printed Name				Title	Date		

Steve McNally